September 4th, 2021 Schedule

10:30 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:25 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm

A\ 4
Back Gate Opens

Tech Opens

WMRA Practice

Street Stock Practice

Super Stock Figure 8 Practice
Mini Stock Practice

Sprint Car Practice

WMRA Practice

Street Stock Practice

Super Stock Figure 8 Practice
Mini Stock Practice

Sprint Car Practice

Track Cold

Qualifying Order
WMRA

SSF8

Sprint Car

Pit Meeting following Qualifying

5:30 pm

5:55 pm

Heat Races
WMRA (8 laps)
Street Stock (8 laps)
SSF8(8 laps)

Mini Stock

Sprint Car

Opening Cermonies
Finish Heat Races

Main Events
WMRA (TBD)

Street Stock (30 laps)
SSF8 (30 laps)

Mini Stock(30 laps)
Sprint Cars (30 laps)

Schedule subject to change



