

September 4th, 2021 Schedule

10:30 am	Back Gate Opens
12:15 pm	Tech Opens
1:15 pm	WMRA Practice
1:30 pm	Street Stock Practice
1:45 pm	Super Stock Figure 8 Practice
2:00 pm	Mini Stock Practice
2:15 pm	Sprint Car Practice
2:45 pm	WMRA Practice
2:55 pm	Street Stock Practice
3:05 pm	Super Stock Figure 8 Practice
3:15 pm	Mini Stock Practice
3:25 pm	Sprint Car Practice
3:45 pm	Track Cold
4:00 pm	Qualifying Order
	WMRA
	SSF8
	Sprint Car
Pit Meeting following Qualifying	
5:30 pm	Heat Races
	WMRA (8 laps)
	Street Stock (8 laps)
	SSF8(8 laps)
	Mini Stock
	Sprint Car
5:55 pm	Opening Cermonies
	Finish Heat Races
	Main Events
	WMRA (TBD)
	Street Stock (30 laps)
	` - /
	SSF8 (30 laps)

Mini Stock(30 laps) Sprint Cars (30 laps)

Schedule subject to change